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Baufeld O / Gebäude O
GEWERBE  O-61-G01

ERDGESCHOSS 1:200

Lager

Nordfassade

 Treppenhaus-Nr.61 

Küche
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ERDGESCHOSS

Total Nettonutzfläche inkl. gemeinsam

O-61-G01 - Gewerbe
Gewerbe

Lager

Total Nettonutzfläche

Total Nettofläche

Küche
WC
WC Rollstuhl

O-61-G01/G02 - gemeinsame Nutzung

Total Nettonutzfläche gemeinsam

97.6 m²

97.6 m²
20.6 m²

118.2 m²

133.5 m²

15.3 m²

7.7 m²
3.3 m²
4.3 m²
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